
For more information, email trading_sales@tsx.com 

DAILY REPORT

June 10, 2024

   Indices          June 10  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  22,069.76  22,007.00  0.29 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,318.68  1,316.78  0.14 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  586.94  588.25 -0.22 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,346.71  1,335.03  0.88 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  765.99  756.91  1.20 %

    Unchanged     Decliners   Advancers                  
                                      S&P/TSX Composite  Index

 139  79  4 

            Return Constituent

        Top 10 Advancers

ERO  5.30%
CLS  4.40%
BIR  4.24%
CJT  4.09%
POU  4.08%
PD  3.87%
TSU  3.77%
EFR  3.44%
TVE  3.38%
IFP  3.38%

                S&P/TSX Composite Index                      S&P/TSX Composite Index

            Return Constituent

Top 10 Decliners

ATD -2.75%
T -2.55%
RCI.B -2.45%
DOO -2.27%
BLX -2.18%
CAE -2.08%
QSR -1.60%
SES -1.57%
NGD -1.47%
STN -1.37%

Index Contribution Constituent

Top 10 Index              
Detractors

ATD -10.92
TD -6.16
BNS -6.12
T -5.79
CP -4.27
RCI.B -3.35
BMO -3.27
QSR -3.24
TRP -3.23
BCE -2.84

Index Contribution Constituent

Top 10 Index 
 Contributors

SHOP  17.98
AEM  7.18
MFC  6.66
CNQ  6.58
CVE  6.38
WCN  5.64
WPM  5.47
ABX  4.99
FNV  4.59
CSU  3.90

                          S&P/TSX Composite Index

 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Materials  50  12.13 $382.09  36.56%

Energy  40  18.14 $571.67  28.88%

Information 
Technology

 10  7.96 $250.64  28.80%

Industrials  27  13.90 $438.08  6.07%

Real Estate  20  2.02 $63.60  1.00%

Health Care  4  0.27 $8.53  0.21%

Utilities  15  3.87 $121.90  0.01%

Consumer 
Discretionary

 13  3.51 $110.67 -4.24%

Financials  27  30.76 $969.04 -4.75%

Communication 
Services

 5  3.19 $100.43 -11.89%

Consumer Staples  11  4.25 $134.00 -14.59%

 222  100.00 $3,150.65  66.06S&P/TSX Composite 
Index

%

Materials

Energy

Info Tech

Industrials

Real Estate

Health Care

Utilities

Cons Disc

Financials

Telecomm

Cons Staples
-0.08% -0.04% 0.00% 0.04% 0.08% 0.12% 0.16% 0.20%
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 330,585,998
$12,367,201,754

 797,942

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,061

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 161,620,359 
$6,448,618,705 

 403 
 48.89 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CNQ  19,599,178 $1,913,308,684

SU  14,341,074 $753,439,987

MFC  8,863,014 $319,593,375

ENB  7,769,576 $381,420,702

HNU  7,046,331 $41,859,079

TD  5,813,804 $441,624,571

CVE  5,326,586 $141,868,336

ABX  5,107,276 $115,261,444

T  5,024,079 $111,523,539

CJR.B  4,939,525 $1,872,164

BNS  4,773,274 $305,140,845

TRP  4,713,386 $253,271,463

BCE  4,573,595 $213,685,680

RCI.B  4,039,464 $212,335,763

CM  3,964,051 $266,081,714

BTE  3,871,904 $18,124,600

POW  3,780,300 $151,780,371

TOU  3,339,836 $224,818,979

K  3,319,735 $34,184,686

BTO  3,294,392 $11,954,713

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CNQ  19,599,178 $1,913,308,684

SU  14,341,074 $753,439,987

RY  3,242,720 $473,847,174

TD  5,813,804 $441,624,571

ENB  7,769,576 $381,420,702

MFC  8,863,014 $319,593,375

BNS  4,773,274 $305,140,845

CNR  1,703,876 $291,136,848

CM  3,964,051 $266,081,714

TRP  4,713,386 $253,271,463

TOU  3,339,836 $224,818,979

BCE  4,573,595 $213,685,680

RCI.B  4,039,464 $212,335,763

NA  1,754,449 $206,456,329

BMO  1,756,034 $204,136,077

SHOP  2,247,777 $194,595,069

ATD  2,075,984 $161,853,905

POW  3,780,300 $151,780,371

AEM  1,634,837 $146,547,367

CVE  5,326,586 $141,868,336

$631,550,009
 29,387,638

 55,269

$11,427 
 532 

 936 

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HNU  7,046,331 $41,859,079 

ZEB  1,200,784 $42,914,511 

HOU  1,073,772 $14,576,843 

XIU  881,515 $29,301,629 

XEG  834,618 $15,414,667 

HND  801,106 $41,334,364 

HOD  756,912 $5,341,939 

DLR.U  714,780 $7,294,270 

DLR  649,503 $9,121,807 

HQU  432,870 $8,983,143 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

ZEB  1,200,784 $42,914,511 

HNU  7,046,331 $41,859,079 

HND  801,106 $41,334,364 

XIU  881,515 $29,301,629 

VFV  213,236 $27,921,139 

CASH  317,345 $15,888,815 

XEG  834,618 $15,414,667 

HOU  1,073,772 $14,576,843 

XIC  320,174 $11,299,646 

ZSP  139,246 $11,230,816 



 1,149  796,793
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 35,302,200 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 32,128,900 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 26,368,820 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 21,341,900 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 19,371,300 TD SECURITIES INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CNQ  17,717,100 
SU  12,292,800 
MFC  6,491,400 
ENB  5,505,100 
TD  3,968,200 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 54,980,074 
$28,595,452 

 3,580 
 46.22%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 118,963,117
$51,452,964

 30,637

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,068

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

THRM  5,978,224 $162,735

LTH  4,293,647 $3,448,868

AL  3,484,439 $69,809

ADZN  2,464,748 $1,188,106

OC  2,380,700 $72,937

MAX  1,533,931 $120,340

LMR  1,408,127 $69,373

BSK  1,236,059 $86,250

GASX  1,225,226 $1,025,960

KWE  1,222,822 $1,484,795

BFM  1,178,665 $2,614,633

AMK  1,034,125 $195,047

XBOT  1,013,672 $200,772

SAG  1,009,861 $46,848

KRY  996,400 $198,628

ETU  993,543 $14,908

FFOX  939,150 $47,693

OMG  934,108 $113,967

MATE  863,000 $25,890

ZUM  862,642 $21,566

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

LTH  4,293,647 $3,448,868

TOI  30,385 $3,376,506

BFM  1,178,665 $2,614,633

ARTG  205,180 $2,133,580

LMN  54,525 $2,041,472

HIVE  411,488 $1,608,697

KWE  1,222,822 $1,484,795

OSI  685,396 $1,232,201

ADZN  2,464,748 $1,188,106

VZLA  484,880 $1,098,206

GASX  1,225,226 $1,025,960

MAU  667,512 $949,537

EU  148,161 $851,232

NGEN  367,707 $810,804

SEI  566,833 $735,276

TINY  263,514 $629,532

BIG  823,603 $610,633

PNRL  708,465 $575,301

PNG  586,696 $562,515

RECO  479,233 $548,896

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  97,266 20,420,560
 704,574,254  1,351


